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Description

201101050000
03760

01/05/2011
02:28:47

IBERIABANK Grantor RELEASES BRECKENRID
GE JAMES D

Instr
#:20031017000
696490

201101120000
12450

01/12/2011
03:49:47

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:1999-
31461 Instr
#:19990728000
314611

Other:SEE
INST

201101120000
12450

01/12/2011
03:49:47

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:1999-
31461 Instr
#:19990728000
314611

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Sub:WINDSOR
ESTATES

201101120000
12460

01/12/2011
03:49:48

IBERIABANK Grantor RELEASES NELSON JOEL
D

Legacy #:1999-
31461 Instr
#:19990728000
314611

Other:SEE
INST

201101130000
12820

01/13/2011
11:52:19

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
JEFFREY L

23 95 Lot#:24
Book:23 Pg:95
Sub:STONEHA
VEN FIRST
ADDITION

201102140000
52830

02/14/2011
04:02:43

IBERIABANK Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHER
DAVID A

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:6 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:8 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:16 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:9 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:10 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:11 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:15 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201103010000
68740

03/01/2011
01:49:12

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:3 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68740

03/01/2011
01:49:12

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:4 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68740

03/01/2011
01:49:12

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:9 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68740

03/01/2011
01:49:12

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:14 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:4 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:2 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:6 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:8 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA



201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:13 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:15 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:16 Blk:238
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201103030000
71820

03/03/2011
02:08:49

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

19 25 Lot#:45
Book:19 Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
HIGHLANDS
PHASE 2
AMENDED

201103030000
71820

03/03/2011
02:08:49

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

16 31 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES

201103030000
71820

03/03/2011
02:08:49

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

16 31 Lot#:119
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES


