	Search	n Criteria	Filters App	blied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name= I	BERIABA	NK; Date	Recorded	= 2011;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101050000 03760	01/05/2011 02:28:47	IBERIABANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRECKENRID GE JAMES D					Instr #:20031017000 696490	
201101120000 12450	01/12/2011 03:49:47	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:1999- 31461 Instr #:19990728000 314611	Other:SEE INST
201101120000 12450	01/12/2011 03:49:47	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:1999- 31461 Instr #:19990728000 314611	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Sub:WINDSOR ESTATES
201101120000 12460	01/12/2011 03:49:48	IBERIABANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON JOEL D					Legacy #:1999- 31461 Instr #:19990728000 314611	Other:SEE INST
201101130000 12820	01/13/2011 11:52:19	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON JEFFREY L			23	95		Lot#:24 Book:23 Pg:95 Sub:STONEHA VEN FIRST ADDITION
201102140000 52830	02/14/2011 04:02:43	IBERIABANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHER DAVID A						
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:6 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:7 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:8 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:16 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:9 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:10 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:11 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:15 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201103010000 68740	03/01/2011 01:49:12	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:3 Bik:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68740	03/01/2011 01:49:12	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:4 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68740	03/01/2011 01:49:12	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:9 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68740	03/01/2011 01:49:12	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:14 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:4 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:2 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:6 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY			Lot#:8 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY				Lot#:13 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY				Lot#:15 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY				Lot#:16 Blk:238 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY				Other:SEE INST
201103030000 71820	03/03/2011 02:08:49	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC		19	25	Lot#:45 Book:19 Pg:25 Sub:GREYSTO NE HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 AMENDED
201103030000 71820	03/03/2011 02:08:49	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC		16	31	Lot#:9 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES
201103030000 71820	03/03/2011 02:08:49	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC		16	31	Lot#:119 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES